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Jonathan Piers Rich

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Jonathan Piers Rich
Postcode

Date of birth June 1966

Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
MACHINE LANE LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PARDOES TRUSTEES LIMITED
PARDOES EXECUTORS LIMITED
PARDOES SERVICES LIMITED
SEODRAP LLP

PARDOES BEVINS HUMAN

RESOURCES LIMITED
KEEP LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15109311

Number
08494634
08494799
08439287
0C382819

06753514

06753545

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated

Newly

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Administration

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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916539201

916539201

British

App. Date
01/09/2023

App. Date

18/04/2013
18/04/2013
11/03/2013
25/02/2013

20/02/2012

25/11/2011

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015

14/11/2012

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director

Director



